National Association of Teachers of Singing

""" 3 Student Auditions Adjudication Form
Auditions Add Chapter, District or Region Name here
Singer Name or # Category.
[ICheck here if singing for comments only
REPERTOIRE
Title Larger Work Composer
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
ADJUDICATION
Using the NATS rubric and the criteria below as appropriate to the category of the singer, place an X in each of the
standard headings below (Tone, etc.) that align with your overall score of 70--100. A numerical score should
only appear in the score box at the bottom of the adjudication form. Comments should offer constructive criticism.
developing accomplished
Tone / /
Breathing/ Alignment / /
Language / Diction / /
Musicianship / Accuracy / /
Artistry / Expression / /
Ensemble (comment only) / /
COMMENTS
Adjudicator Date Score

Print Name




